CASA AIR HEATER/COOLER
CASA air heater/cooler for
heating and cooling
PR
O
D
U
C

• actuator and 3-way valve
• 24 V transformer
• requisite sensors and instructions
Outdoor air Supply air Extract air Exhaust air
 Possible       Not possible
Air cooler for waterborne cooling
CASA air heater/cooler
Air heater for waterborne heating
 Possible       Not possible
Air heater for waterborne heating
Product code Duct’s Ø W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R4-C R5
R5-H
R7
R7-H
R9 R9-H R15 R15-H
SDHW125 125mm
SDHW160 160mm
SDHW200 200mm
SDHW250 250mm
SDHW315 315mm
Air cooler for waterborne cooling
Product code Duct’s Ø W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R4-C R5 R5-H R7
R7-H
R9 R9-H R15 R15-H
SDCW160 160mm
SDCW200 200mm
SDCW250 250mm
SDCW250F, insulated 250mm
SDCW315 315mm
0323/10/2023 We reserve the right to alter specifications.23/10/2023 We reserve the right to alter specifications.
An air heater/cooler can be installed in the outdoor air duct in a property
fitted with a ground source heat pump. It then utilises the heating/
cooling medium to heat the inflowing air during the winter and to cool

• an efficient 4-row air cooler suitable for
   cooling medium
• SET connection module
• wide-mesh filter
• requisite sensors and instructions
• drip tray for condensate: condensation water outlet with 3/8” male thread
Waterborne air heater/cooler in combination with ground source heat pump
Product code Duct’s Ø W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R4-C R5
R5-H
R7
R7-H
R9
R9-H
R15
R15-H
SDHW250F 250mm
Electric air heater for pre-/reheating, for installation in ducts
Product code Duct’s Ø Kanal-
filter
W3 W4 W5 W9 R2 R3 R4-C R5
R5-H
R7
R7-H
R9
R9-H
R15
R15-H
SDHE125-1T (1200W) 125mm      FLK12
SDHE160-1T (1200W) 160mm FLK16
SDHE200-1T (1200W) 200mm      FLK20
SDHE250-1T (1200W) 250mm FLK25
SDHE250-2T (2000W) 250mm FLK25
SDHE250-3T (3000W) 250mm FLK25
SDHE315-1T (1200W) 315mm     FLK31
SDHE315-2T (2000W) 315mm     FLK31
SDHE315-3T (3000W) 315mm     FLK31
SDHE315-5T (4500W) 315mm     FLK31
04 23/10/2023 We reserve the right to alter specifications.
SDCW.061017
Swegon pidättää oikeuden muutoksiin. 7www.swegonhomesolutions.fi
8. Mitat